
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U17 MEN

B/fwd

Bib Area Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Day 1

66 James COURTNEY Cheltenham & County M 12.05 641 641 14 6.58 716 1,357 11 14.97 788 2,145 1 1.84 661 2,806 1 57.33 508 3,314 1 3,314

81 James DAVIES Sale H Manchester N 12.14 624 624 16 6.46 688 1,312 12 10.71 528 1,840 3 1.75 585 2,425 3 54.28 628 3,053 3 3,053

77 Adam SMITH Peterborough N 12.68 523 523 24 5.82 548 1,071 19 11.75 591 1,662 7 1.75 585 2,247 5 55.84 565 2,812 4 2,812

78 Peter SPENCER Boston & District N 12.22 608 608 17 5.58 498 1,106 18 11.65 585 1,691 6 1.69 536 2,227 6 56.21 551 2,778 6 2,778

74 Deo MILANDU City of Stoke AC M 11.84 683 683 11 5.85 554 1,237 14 9.83 475 1,712 5 1.57 441 2,153 7 54.34 626 2,779 5 2,779

75 Ross NORTON Sutton & District S 13.03 463 463 26 5.46 473 936 26 12.10 612 1,548 9 1.69 536 2,084 9 57.77 492 2,576 9 2,576

79 Cameron WALKER-SHEPHERD Bristol & West AC M 12.58 541 541 23 5.33 447 988 22 9.67 466 1,454 13 1.66 512 1,966 12 58.49 466 2,432 13 2,432

76 Liam RAMSEY Doncaster N 12.12 628 628 15 5.82 548 1,176 16 6.89 301 1,477 12 1.78 610 2,087 8 54.57 616 2,703 8 2,703

64 Stephen BROCKETT Boston & District N 12.55 547 547 21 5.69 521 1,068 20 9.62 463 1,531 10 1.63 488 2,019 10 57.75 493 2,512 11 2,512

63 Luke BAILEY Bristol & West AC M 12.85 494 494 25 5.45 471 965 24 9.34 446 1,411 14 1.63 488 1,899 13 55.90 563 2,462 12 2,462

80 Oliver WRIGHT Plymouth S 12.57 543 543 22 5.51 483 1,026 21 13.41 692 1,718 4 1.75 585 2,303 4 58.91 451 2,754 7 2,754

71 Mark LEAN Manx Harriers N 12.53 551 551 20 5.07 396 947 25 7.75 352 1,299 15 1.63 488 1,787 14 55.81 567 2,354 14 2,354

68 James GRAY WSE & H S 12.47 562 562 19 5.16 413 975 23 10.65 525 1,500 11 1.63 488 1,988 11 55.74 569 2,557 10 2,557

67 Michael FEENEY Amber Valley N 12.26 601 601 18 5.87 559 1,160 17 9.62 463 1,623 8 DNS * DNS * *

62 Jack ANDREW Macclesfield Harriers N 11.97 657 657 13 5.90 565 1,222 15 DNS * * * *

70 Matthew LAMBOURNE Marshall Milton Keynes M 11.86 679 679 12 6.14 617 1,296 13 11.39 569 1,865 2 1.78 610 2,475 2 54.95 601 3,076 2 3,076

Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

66 James COURTNEY Cheltenham & County M 14.12 787 4,101 1 35.62 576 4,677 1 3.62 514 5,191 1 43.12 487 5,678 1 05:28.72 406 6,084 1

81 James DAVIES Sale H Manchester N 14.21 777 3,830 2 29.51 455 4,285 2 3.62 514 4,799 2 33.10 343 5,142 2 05:00.23 558 5,700 2

77 Adam SMITH Peterborough N 15.90 599 3,411 6 42.72 720 4,131 4 3.32 436 4,567 4 33.65 351 4,918 3 05:10.24 502 5,420 3

78 Peter SPENCER Boston & District N 14.25 772 3,550 5 28.93 443 3,993 5 3.02 362 4,355 6 46.48 537 4,892 5 05:09.71 505 5,397 4

74 Deo MILANDU City of Stoke AC M 13.93 808 3,587 4 25.47 376 3,963 7 3.62 514 4,477 5 38.35 418 4,895 4 05:27.99 409 5,304 5

75 Ross NORTON Sutton & District S 15.51 638 3,214 9 32.54 515 3,729 8 3.02 362 4,091 8 50.37 594 4,685 6 05:09.90 504 5,189 6

79 Cameron WALKER-SHEPHERD Bristol & West AC M 15.61 629 3,061 11 30.22 469 3,530 10 4.22 679 4,209 7 28.33 276 4,485 8 05:17.55 463 4,948 7

76 Liam RAMSEY Doncaster N 14.88 704 3,407 7 21.42 299 3,706 9 2.02 143 3,849 11 30.34 304 4,153 11 04:42.61 664 4,817 8

64 Stephen BROCKETT Boston & District N 16.36 554 3,066 10 27.56 417 3,483 11 3.22 411 3,894 10 28.94 284 4,178 10 04:56.92 578 4,756 9

63 Luke BAILEY Bristol & West AC M 18.03 405 2,867 12 27.73 420 3,287 12 4.02 623 3,910 9 32.55 335 4,245 9 05:09.45 507 4,752 10

80 Oliver WRIGHT Plymouth S 15.71 618 3,372 8 36.51 594 3,966 6 DNS * * * 12

71 Mark LEAN Manx Harriers N 17.18 478 2,832 13 19.68 266 3,098 13 DNS * * * 13

68 James GRAY WSE & H S DNS * * DNS * * * 14

67 Michael FEENEY Amber Valley N * * * * * 15

62 Jack ANDREW Macclesfield Harriers N * * * * * 16

70 Matthew LAMBOURNE Marshall Milton Keynes M 14.59 735 3,811 3 28.58 437 4,248 3 3.12 386 4,634 3 4,634 7 DNS * 17

1500m100mh Hurdles Discus

100m Long Jump Shot High Jump

Pole Vault Javelin

400m
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U17 Men Day 1

U17 Men's 100m - Race 1 Wind = -0.7 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 76 Liam Ramsey Doncaster 12.12 628

2 64 Stephen Brockett Boston & District 12.55 547

3 79 Cameron Walker-ShepherdBristol & West AC 12.58 541

4 77 Adam Smith Peterborough 12.68 523

5 63 Luke Bailey Bristol & West AC 12.85 494

6

7

U17 Men's 100m - Race 2 Wind = -2.3 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 70 Matthew Lambourne Marshall Milton Keynes 11.86 679

2 66 James Courtney Cheltenham & County 12.05 641

3 81 James Davies Sale H Manchester 12.14 624

4 80 Oliver Wright Plymouth 12.57 543

5 75 Ross Norton Sutton & District 13.03 463

6

7

U17 Men's 100m - Race 3 Wind = -1.7 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 74 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 11.84 683

2 62 Jack Andrew Macclesfield Harriers 11.97 657

3 78 Peter Spencer Boston & District 12.22 608

4 67 Michael Feeney Amber Valley 12.26 601

5 68 James Gray WSE & H 12.47 562

6 71 Mark Lean Manx Harriers 12.53 551

7
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U17 Men Day 1

U17 Men's 400m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 63 Luke Bailey Bristol & West AC 55.90 563

2 78 Peter Spencer Boston & District 56.21 551

3 79 Cameron Walker-ShepherdBristol & West AC 58.49 466

4 80 Oliver Wright Plymouth 58.91 451

5 67 Michael Feeney Amber Valley DNS

6

U17 Men's 400m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 74 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 54.34 626

2 68 James Gray WSE & H 55.74 569

3 77 Adam Smith Peterborough 55.84 565

4 64 Stephen Brockett Boston & District 57.75 493

5 75 Ross Norton Sutton & District 57.77 492

6

U17 Men's 400m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 81 James Davies Sale H Manchester 54.28 628

2 76 Liam Ramsey Doncaster 54.57 616

3 70 Matthew Lambourne Marshall Milton Keynes 54.95 601

4 71 Mark Lean Manx Harriers 55.81 567

5 66 James Courtney Cheltenham & County 57.33 508

6
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th August 2008

Birmingham Alexander Stadium

U17 Men Day 2

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = -1.0 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 79 Cameron Walker-ShepherdBristol & West AC 15.61 629

2 80 Oliver Wright Plymouth 15.71 618

3 64 Stephen Brockett Boston & District 16.36 554

4 71 Mark Lean Manx Harriers 17.18 478

5 63 Luke Bailey Bristol & West AC 18.03 405

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = -0.3 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 70 Matthew Lambourne Marshall Milton Keynes 14.59 735

2 76 Liam Ramsey Doncaster 14.88 704

3 75 Ross Norton Sutton & District 15.51 638

4 77 Adam Smith Peterborough 15.90 599

5 68 James Gray WSE & H DNS

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = +0.4 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 74 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 13.93 808

2 66 James Courtney Cheltenham & County 14.12 787

3 81 James Davies Sale H Manchester 14.21 777

4 78 Peter Spencer Boston & District 14.25 772

5

U17 Men's 1500m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 76 Liam Ramsey Doncaster 04:42.61 664

2 64 Stephen Brockett Boston & District 04:56.92 578

3 81 James Davies Sale H Manchester 05:00.23 558

4 63 Luke Bailey Bristol & West AC 05:09.45 507

5 78 Peter Spencer Boston & District 05:09.71 505

6 75 Ross Norton Sutton & District 05:09.90 504

7 77 Adam Smith Peterborough 05:10.24 502

8 79 Cameron Walker-ShepherdBristol & West AC 05:17.55 463

9 74 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 05:27.99 409

10 66 James Courtney Cheltenham & County 05:28.72 406

11 70 Matthew Lambourne Marshall Milton Keynes DNS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 63 Luke Bailey Bristol & West AC 5.45 +1.8 5.44 +4.0 3.15 +2.3 13 13

2 76 Liam Ramsey Doncaster 5.82 +1.6 5.01 +1.7 5.14 +3.1 7 7

3 64 Stephen Brockett Boston & District 5.69 +4.3 5.46 +5.3 5.31 +2.9 9 9

4 75 Ross Norton Sutton & District 5.17 +1.8 5.01 +2.6 5.46 +3.3 12 12

5 80 Oliver Wright Plymouth 5.51 +1.1 5.51 +3.5 5.38 +1.4 11 11

6 68 James Gray WSE & H 4.99 +0.4 5.16 +2.0 NJ +2.7 15 15

7 71 Mark Lean Manx Harriers 4.99 +1.2 5.03 +2.5 5.07 +3.6 16 16

8 74 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 5.71 +1.5 5.85 +3.2 NJ +2.9 6 6
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 79 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West AC 5.33 +2.1 NJ +1.3 5.31 +3.8 14 14

28 62 Jack Andrew Macclesfield Harriers 5.90 +3.1 4 4

29 67 Michael Feeney Amber Valley 5.87 +3.3 5.40 +1.6 5.82 +3.5 5 5

30 78 Peter Spencer Boston & District 5.53 +1.8 NJ +4.7 5.58 +2.9 10 10

31 70 Matthew Lambourne Marshall Milton Keynes 5.93 +2.0 6.14 +2.1 5.90 +1.7 3 3

32 81 James Davies Sale H Manchester NJ +4.4 6.46 +3.6 6.46 +3.3 2 2

33 66 James Courtney Cheltenham & County 6.17 +1.2 6.56 +3.4 6.58 +2.9 1 1

34 77 Adam Smith Peterborough 5.52 +3.9 5.82 +4.9 5.82 +4.3 7 7
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 63 Luke Bailey Bristol & West AC 13 13

2 76 Liam Ramsey Doncaster 15 15

3 64 Stephen Brockett Boston & District 11 11

4 75 Ross Norton Sutton & District 3 3

5 80 Oliver Wright Plymouth 2 2

6 68 James Gray WSE & H 8 8

7 71 Mark Lean Manx Harriers 14 14

8 74 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 9 9
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Shot Put U17 Men Champ. RecTIME

9.837.69

17/08/2008 17:01
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

U17MenCombinedEvents.xlsm/17M Shot/Page 7 of 14



Order No NAME CLUB

27 79 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West AC 10 10

28 62 Jack Andrew Macclesfield Harriers

29 67 Michael Feeney Amber Valley 11 11

30 78 Peter Spencer Boston & District 5 5

31 70 Matthew Lambourne Marshall Milton Keynes 6 6

32 81 James Davies Sale H Manchester 7 7

33 77 Adam Smith Peterborough 4 4

34 66 James Courtney Cheltenham & County 1 1
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 64 Stephen Brockett Boston & District 10

2 63 Luke Bailey Bristol & West AC 10

3 71 Mark Lean Manx Harriers 10

4 79 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West AC 9

5 67 Michael Feeney Amber Valley

6 78 Peter Spencer Boston & District 7

7 68 James Gray WSE & H 10

8 75 Ross Norton Sutton & District 7
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 77 Adam Smith Peterborough 4

2 70 Matthew Lambourne Marshall Milton Keynes 2

3 62 Jack Andrew Macclesfield Harriers

4 81 James Davies Sale H Manchester 4

5 74 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 14

6 66 James Courtney Cheltenham & County 1

7 76 Liam Ramsey Doncaster 2

8 80 Oliver Wright Plymouth 4
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 81 James Davies Sale H Manchester 6 6

2 63 Luke Bailey Bristol & West AC 9 9

3 75 Ross Norton Sutton & District 4 4

4 68 James Gray WSE & H

5 79 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West AC 5 5

6 64 Stephen Brockett Boston & District 10 10

7 77 Adam Smith Peterborough 1 1

8 66 James Courtney Cheltenham & County 3 3

9 80 Oliver Wright Plymouth 2 2

10 76 Liam Ramsey Doncaster 12 12

11 71 Mark Lean Manx Harriers 13 13

12 78 Peter Spencer Boston & District 7 7

13 70 Matthew Lambourne Marshall Milton Keynes 8 8

14 74 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 11 11
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 76 Liam Ramsey Doncaster 8 8

2 78 Peter Spencer Boston & District 2 2

3 75 Ross Norton Sutton & District 1 1

4 70 Matthew Lambourne Marshall Milton Keynes

5 64 Stephen Brockett Boston & District 9 9

6 77 Adam Smith Peterborough 5 5
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 63 Luke Bailey Bristol & West AC 7 7

28 81 James Davies Sale H Manchester 6 6

29 66 James Courtney Cheltenham & County 3 3

30 79 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West AC 10 10

31 74 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 4 4
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 70 Matthew Lambourne Marshall Milton Keynes 8

2 77 Adam Smith Peterborough 6

3 63 Luke Bailey Bristol & West AC 2

4 81 James Davies Sale H Manchester 3

5 66 James Courtney Cheltenham & County 3

6 80 Oliver Wright Plymouth

7 71 Mark Lean Manx Harriers

8 75 Ross Norton Sutton & District 9

9 64 Stephen Brockett Boston & District 7

10 79 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West AC 1

11 74 Deo Milandu City of Stoke AC 3

12 76 Liam Ramsey Doncaster 11

13 78 Peter Spencer Boston & District 9

14 68 James Gray WSE & H
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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